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Price

29.236 EUR

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

0.17% (0.05)

RUIFU24
Eurex

EUR

Future
RUBIS SCA
09-2024
100

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
29.236 EUR
29.236 EUR
29.236 EUR
29.1851 EUR
RUBIS SCA
28.86 (24/09/03)
29.24 (24/09/02)
0

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +27.80% +36.84% -
Perf (abs.) +6.36 +7.87 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.48 26.37 -

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

32.00 ,

30.00

28.00

26.00 M

24.00 |

22.00

20.00

18.00

5Y

09.2023 12.2023 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

06.2024

52 Weeks Low | date

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

Recent Research

on market

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

09.2024

29.207 EUR (0)
28.282 EUR (0)

29.227 EUR (150)
25.092 EUR (60)

32.778 EUR (2024/04/03)
21.162 EUR (2024/01/02)
32.778 EUR (2024/04/03)
18.477 EUR (2023/10/27)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=FR0013269123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C73YFQ3&ID_NOTATION=431089197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C73YFQ3&ID_NOTATION=431089197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=668415882fcd2bed19b566228bf93963bc38abd437b65f47a50bd62dcbe70c9a&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27d0bc462497a66c6&time=1725458639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=256491b631fd9e17ae7dac63fd1840bb864eda7e6d37659dbb4d597b672d5dc7&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad7c3392178beb733&time=1725458639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ed33bcf6e374e63786ec881c27c0af429d6f41cab1dfe85d96d8429102d78d0&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38c9e2a8116008fbd&time=1725458639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3583f385cb727a06c71cd3b036ab458c9c9d76d5e54a96d319c4f7a31d4ff21b&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9eaa16e4d134fb8c6&time=1725458639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e835f3fb189d09b5025e7f9cb321a5b67de6df34a89c82215c7b86221bf8fe&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=232a2c3e9a6d92f8b&time=1725458639&tool=RSC
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